
¥8,800

TAG/OK CHAIN GUARD with fixing kit

TAG/OK CHAIN GUARD FIXING KIT

¥4,800

¥7,800

¥4,800

¥7,800

¥4,800

¥17,800

希望小売価格
（税別）

18

SPROCKETS, SUPPORTS & ACCESSORIES

CS-CHN-SUP30R

¥12,800

¥11,800

¥10,800

CS-CHN-SUP50R

CS-CHN-SUP25

MATERIAL ALUMINIUM

KIT-GRDKF

SPROCKET SUPPORT PROVIDED WITH TIGHTENING SCREW 

SPROCKET SUPPORT FOR Ø50MM AXLE with screws BLACK LINE 

SPROCKET SUPPORT PROVIDED WITH TIGHTENING SCREW 

KZ CHAIN GUARD with fixing kit

KZ CHAIN GUARD FIXING KIT

MATERIAL ALUMINIUM

IPK-PCT

CS-CHN-SUP40

CHN-GRDFBSLV

CHN-GRDKZ13

CHN-GRDKF

CS-CHN-SUP50-BL17

KIT-CHN-GRDFBSUPOK 

TAG/OK SILVER FIBER CHAIN GUARD

TAG/OK SILVER FIBER CHAIN GUARD FIXING KIT

TEFLON CHAIN PROTECTION

KIT-GRDKZ

MATERIAL ALUMINIUM

SPROCKET SUPPORT PROVIDED WITH TIGHTENING SCREW 

SPROCKET SUPPORT FOR Ø25MM AXLE TITAN GOLD ANODIZED

code description

R MOD. SPROCKET SUPPORT FOR Ø30MM AXLE TITAN GOLD ANODIZED

R MOD. SPROCKET SUPPORT FOR Ø50MM AXLE TITAN GOLD ANODIZED

SPROCKET SUPPORT FOR Ø40MM AXLE TITAN GOLD ANODIZED

IPK ACCESSORIES / REV.001


