020 > kart accessories/price_	list/

SPROCKETS, SUPPORTS & ACCESSORIES			
code	description		希望小売価格 (税別)
CS-CHN-SUP30R	R MOD. SPROCKET SUPPORT FOR Ø30MM AXLE TITAN GOLD ANODIZED   R MOD. SPROCKET SUPPORT FOR Ø50MM AXLE TITAN GOLD ANODIZED   MATERIAL ALUMINIUM   SPROCKET SUPPORT PROVIDED WITH TIGHTENING SCREW		¥12,800
CS-CHN-SUP25 CS-CHN-SUP40	SPROCKET SUPPORT FOR Ø25MM AXLE TITAN GOLD ANODIZED   SPROCKET SUPPORT FOR Ø40MM AXLE TITAN GOLD ANODIZED   MATERIAL ALUMINIUM   SPROCKET SUPPORT PROVIDED WITH TIGHTENING SCREW		¥11,800
CS-CHN-SUP50-BL17	SPROCKET SUPPORT FOR Ø50MM AXLE with screws BLACK LINE   MATERIAL ALUMINIUM   SPROCKET SUPPORT PROVIDED WITH TIGHTENING SCREW	a for	¥10,800
CHN-GRDKZ13	KZ CHAIN GUARD with fixing kit		¥7,800
KIT-GRDKZ	KZ CHAIN GUARD FIXING KIT	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	¥4,800
CHN-GRDKF	TAG/OK CHAIN GUARD with fixing kit		¥7,800
KIT-GRDKF	TAG/OK CHAIN GUARD FIXING KIT		¥4,800
CHN-GRDFBSLV	TAG/OK SILVER FIBER CHAIN GUARD		¥17,800
KIT-CHN-GRDFBSUPOK	TAG/OK SILVER FIBER CHAIN GUARD FIXING KIT		¥4,800
IPK-PCT	TEFLON CHAIN PROTECTION		¥8,800